
502
(PW) Powszedni wolny od szkoły
Strona 1

Miłobądz, Szkoła (1) - Tczew, Jana Pawła II (1)
Rozkład ważny od: 24.06.2024 

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Miłobądz, Szkoła ę ę
Malenin, Długa 1.950 1.950
Malenin, Nowa 0.283 2.233
Mieścin, 25 1.210 3.443
Mieścin, Centrum 0.704 4.147
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Mostek 1.774 5.921
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Centrum 0.674 6.595
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Szkoła 0.347 6.942
Szpęgawa, Dębowa 0.570 7.512
Szpęgawa, Wierzbowa 0.407 7.919
Rokitki, Bloki 3.506 11.425
Rokitki, Centrum 0.479 11.904
Rokitki, Ciepłownia 0.813 12.717
Rokitki, Słoneczna 0.480 13.197
Rokitki, Molex 0.477 13.674
Rokitki, Thales 0.187 13.861
Tczew, Gardner 0.544 14.405
Tczew, ZUS 0.757 15.162
Tczew, Wigury 0.257 15.419
Tczew, Jana Pawła II 0.581 16.000
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